	Job description   Date & Time Complete	·
Retho NA (C1123003309 / d4	SAS c-filing	Dene Dene
VehNo GW 59724		-
DOA 29/03/2023 07:3	E-mail (within Stars, AP, 2hrs,	!
		; 
OD/TP/Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded :	<u> </u>
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report	<del> </del>
Professed W.	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: ( TP Particulars: Value No. 100	Tol:	Fax:
Owner / Driver: (	SLQ 1751C . INC( . )/Non-INC( )	
Polini Na C	Tel:	)
) PC	criod: ( ) Cover Type: (	)
Confirmed by : ( Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [	Date: Time:	)
Vear of Danies .:	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]
D. (Coglistiation)	Warranty: YES ( )/NO ( )	
Carrie Deading . 31,0		
	Commence of the second	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	imation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO rafer of repairer	
Deive I (	er URGENTLY.	
, invoice:	: YES ( ) / NO ( ); Towing Co. (	•
Remarks: 4/2 (INCharline: 6788,6616)		77
		Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	ourtesy Car ( )	<del></del>
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourcesy Car ( )	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	ourcesy Car ( )	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourcesy Car ( )	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourcesy Car ( )	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourcesy Car ( )	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date Pine: Actions	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	1
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions:  NA2300930	ourtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Anit (5): A
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:  Date Time: Actions  NA2300930 Claimant's Particulars	Invoice Preparation Ghecklist  1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30);  2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Anit (5) Arit (5) Ari
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date Time: Actions  NA2300930  Claimant's Particulars	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Anit (S) Ai
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions:  NA2300930  Claimant's Particulars  Driver/Owner:	Invoice Preparation Ghecklist  1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30);  2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/54  4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120  5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	Anir (S) Anir (S) Anir (S) Anir (S)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date Time: Actions:  NA2300930  Claimant's Particulars  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	Ourtesy Car ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Anit (S) Ani
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date Time: Actions:  NA2300930  Claimant's Particulars  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	Ourtesy Car ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Anit (S) Ani
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date Time: Actions:  Claimant's Particulars  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	Ourtesy Car ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Anit (S) Ani
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  Claimant's Particulars  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	Ourtesy Car ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Anit (S) Anit (S) Anit (S) Anit (S) Anit (S)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  Claimant's Particulars  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	In voice Proparation Checklist  In voice Proparation Checklist  I) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30);  2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  3) TF: Towing Fee \$4074  4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$12  5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30  For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  6) TR: Re-inspection \$77  7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey \$160  8) NTUC Additional Services:-  Only  *N5: Courtesy Car/Tpt Allowance \$30  *N6: Repair Co-ordination \$100  *N7: Post Repair Co-ordination \$100  *N7: Post Repair Co-ordination \$100  *N7: Post Repair Co-ordination \$100	Anit (S) Ani
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  Claimant's Particulars  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  Auditors' Comments:	Involce Proparation Checklist  Involce Proparation Checklist  I) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30);  I) NF: Towing Fee (\$4074)  4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey)  5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey)  For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  6) TR: Re-inspection (\$77)  7) NI: Idae DA + SMRT Survey (\$160  8) NTUC Additional Services:  OD:  *NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance (\$500)  *NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance (\$500)  *NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance (\$500)  *NS: DV / Collect Excess Coordination (\$500)  *NS: DV / Collect Excess Coordination (\$500)	Anic (S) Anic (S) Anic (S)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date Time: Actions  Claimant's Particulars  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  2C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Anit (S) Anit (S) Anit (S)

# **©** SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

IMPORIANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

## **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information County/State of Location	30/03/2023 09:41 (SGT) Actual Driver 29/03/2023 07:30 (SGT) Singapore SIMS AVENUE WEST
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

## **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

venicle Registration Number	***********************************	GW5972H

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Vehicle Pegistration Number

Is company?	Yes
Name Of Registered Owner	KLEEN-O-MATIC LAUNDERETTE
0	
	3XXXX900C
Email Address	thotore - le O 'I
Mobile Phone No	thatcrazyeagle@gmail.com
***************************************	(Phone) +65-96867530
Alternative Phone No	(
	-

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model	Toyota
Model Variant	Liteace
Validit	-
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	
accident	Employment
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	2pioyment
your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	
Transmission	Commercial vehicle
	Manual
CC	2184

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number	Talping insurance (Singapore) Pie. Lid.
---	---

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation	LEONARD WONG KOK LONG SXXXX338E 18/10/1949 Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	Male (Phone) +65-96867530 - thatcrazygaglo@gmail.com
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?  Number of vehicles involved in the accident  Was anybody injured in the Accident?  Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No 2 No
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	Ne
Translator's name	No
Translator's ID	•
Translator's phone number	
Translator's email	
Original language used in the statement	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	No
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are assident phates and the first	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes No
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	SLQ1751C
/ehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	
/ehicle Colour	
/ehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	YEN KAI
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-92338420
	Will 1997 1997 1997 1997 1997 1997 1997 19

Address	
Address complement	_
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	0.50
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTALIT NOTICE

- Pleas report corrective the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This firm must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow
- The is se and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any alse reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation. 5.
- This restablished by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Sing pre (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the Indgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consertunder the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understains, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My lins UFIT, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively r ferred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administeing my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v), complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including the ir lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

LEEN-O-MATIC LAUNDER

olicyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Person

(Name as in NRIC/ID card)

iketch Plan

C. A. D. C.	The second state of the second	27/0.75 20		
Jalen Shans		TO K SECONDA S	The format and the state of the	A THE DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY
1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1			Description of the second seco	Territoria de la Constitución de la companya de la
	make mines attach account remain many			4612
	0	Propagation of Manager Street,	The second course of the secon	natura susura inaster resister em es fembres (creses) na teres
			10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	
CONTROL OF CHAIR SELECT CONTROL OF CHAIR CONTROL OF CHAIR CH		evertante dans come emiliare el comb	The second secon	
		Secretarian de la companya de la com		en recei sa sa manda sa sa regissa sa samba da menta a menana es resenta
MATERIAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	<b>1 3 3</b>	an in the last of		
	TAL STREET LESSEE ARTHUR FALSES ENGINEERING	COMMENSATION OF THE PROPERTY AND THE PRO		and market and an analysis of the country of the co
	1 3 3	San Track	I I Chandy Read	NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
	10 1 2		The state of the s	
and the second s		++	The state of the s	The state of the s
1.0000	<b>√</b>	A	destining a known in many it is in	
	N	1	11	1

Describe Circumstance of the Accident	
On the obside of 1	k
	time luxu divini
Bendle Line Avenue East and was	hearding struight to
heading suld the extreme right	1 0 0 0 0 0
heading, suddenly vehicle is hil	first lane and while
my vehicle.	the rear portion of
J. W. T. Cu.	1 10 4
aration	
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
EN-O-MATIC LAUNDER TO PROPERTY TESPECT.	
20/01	Λ
nolder's Signature / Date & Time Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the	MILLION 2 Notes
of digitatore / Date & Time Actual Driverte Co.	
Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)  / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE 29 103 2023 IDD/MM/YYYY, TIME 07: 30 (HHUMM)
LOCATION: Sime DESIGNATION: 11ME-(07:30)(HHMM)
The ble Carry
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
OVEHICLE NUMBER: GW 5972H
D) NSURANCE COURSE
CIPOLICY MULLIPER DAG CAIPING
CIPOLICY NUMBER: DMCVSNW00083862202
B) POUCYTYPE (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD PARTY FIRE ATHERD PARTY FIRE AT
- Chiston
B) VEHICLE CATEGORY (PRIVATE VALVE LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS
IF NO. PLEASE STATISTICS OWN INSURANCE IN THE SHOOT
MANUELLE -O-Matic teunoprotto
D) NRIC/FIN/RASSPORT: 33232900C CONTACT: 96867536
CONTINUE TO 3.6 IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER
CAMP GIVE TO WOOM IN THE
COT STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE MALE
10010 3 24 3 2130
B)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR TO TOTAL ) (DD/MM/YYYY)
F) YEARSOF DRIVING
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSTITUTE OF THE DRIVER WITH INSTIT
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: PORTION OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: PORTION OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
DIROVD SUBERCENTERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES WO)
B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  O) VEHICLE NUMBERS QUO 14 SIC
MODEL.
( ) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT
7. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE CONTACT: 9.133.8436
In a Passunger of VEHICLE NUMBER:
neludica delica
( ) WRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:
Email = that crazyeagle @gmeeil-com.
audicities - NO
'. · · ·

Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

R SN

AN0584A

Cov. Type:T

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 18 Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00083862202

Engine No.: 3C3976767 Cha. No.:CR425006198

1. Index Mark and Registration

GW5972H

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

KLEEN-O-MATIC LAUNDERETTE

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment (00:00:00)

01/08/2022

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

31/07/2023

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\* Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover (1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing. (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: HUANG GUOQING TERRY **Authorised Officer** 

**Authorised Signatory** 

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 希 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com